DSTC 454L Optical Modem 375 KBit/s
5751017-R
Product ID 5751017-R
ABB Type Designation DSTC 454L
Catalog Description DSTC 454L Optical Modem 375 KBit/s
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
DSTC 454LABB Type Designation
85389091CN8
0.00Core Credit
Sweden (SE)Country of Origin
85389091Customs Tariff Number
1.105 kgGross Weight
853890-- Parts suitable for use solely or principally with the apparatus of
heading 85.35, 85.36 or 85.37.- Other
HS Code
DSTC 454L Optical Modem 375 KBit/sInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
Optical Modem (LDB)Medium Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
0Number of Batteries
1 pieceOrder Multiple
1.105 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
NewPart Type
Communication ModuleProduct Name
80 mmProduct Net Height
360 mmProduct Net Length
1.105 kgProduct Net Weight
270 mmProduct Net Width
Communication_ModuleProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Delivery Center
Central Stock US
SGRL4414FEXPU
SELOGVEXPU
Stocked At (Warehouses)
DSTC 454L Optical Modem for 375 kbits/s
for fibre cable, For connector FSMA-1/ 905
and cable 2 x 50/125 ìm or 2 x 62.5/125 ìm
Exchange No. EXC5751017-R
Fuse 200 mA 3BSC770001R37
Plug 3 pos 2664197-3
Plug 10 pos 2664193-10
Note! This part is exempted from the scope of 2011/65/EU (RoHS)
as provided in Article 2(4)(c), (e), (f) and (j) therein
(ref.: 3BSE088609 – EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
'- ABB Advant Master Process Control System)
Technical Information
39120000UNSPSC
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
Control System Products  → Control & Communication  → Advant Common Hardware  → Advant Common - Communication Modules  →
DSTC 454L MasterFieldbus Modems  → DSTC 454L MasterFieldbus Modem
Categories
25751017-R